FILTRATION AND SEPARATION
High Performance Elements Inside
Features
- Elements are assembled with a tie rod system
- Two external float drains for maximum drainage
- Unique design for pre-separation zone
- Strong welded design

 separation of ultra fine oil mist
- Elements are grounded to canister, minimizing static electricity
 problems
31
FILTRATION AND SEPARATIONMIST ELIMINATOR
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
Model
Drain
Port Size
Inlet/Outlet
Port Size
Flow Rate Max. Working
Pressure (bar)
Housing Dimensions (mm)
(m3/h) (cfm) A B C D Ø E Ø F G H
ELM-150 1/2’’ DN50 255 150 14 500 1003 209 459 203 103 305 330
ELM-300 1/2’’ DN50 510 300 14 500 1105 209 559 203 103 407 435
ELM-600 1/2’’ DN50 1020 600 14 500 1461 209 916 203 103 762 790
ELM-800 1/2’’ DN80 1360 800 14 500 1655 279 1084 203 103 915 950
ELM-1200 1/2’’ DN80 2040 1200 14 500 1520 281 931 254 103 762 790
ELM-1600 1/2’’ DN80 2720 1600 14 500 1671 281 1086 254 103 915 950
ELM-2100 1/2’’ DN100 3570 2100 14 500 1575 335 953 300 129 762 790
ELM-2750 1/2’’ DN100 4675 2750 14 500 1726 335 1100 300 129 915 950
ELM-4200 1/2’’ DN150 7140 4200 14 500 1670 393 983 365 181 762 790
ELM-6000 1/2’’ DN150 10200 6000 14 500 1925 393 1238 365 181 950 1045
ELM-8000 1/2’’ DN200 13600 8000 14 500 2020 417 1277 386 233 1016 1045
ELM-10000 1/2’’ DN250 17000 10000 14 500 2118 417 1307 407 337 1016 1045
ELM-12000 1/2’’ DN300 20400 12000 14 500 2688 497 1847 437 337 1524 1550
Technical Specifications
Operating Pressure
(bar)
PSI